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Tpt. III

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

52

p

f

f

f

mf

p mf

f

f

f

f

f p p pp

f p p pp

f
pp pp

f
p pp

f pp mf

f f p pp mf p

f f p pp mf p

To Picc.

To Cl.
To Cl.

Leave stage

Leave stage

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.
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Flute I, II

Flute III
(also Piccolo)

Ob. I,
English Horn

Clarinet I, II in A

Bassoon I, II

Horn I, II in E

Horn III, IV in E

Trumpet I, II in Bb
(in the distance)

Trumpet III in Bb
(in the distance)

Trombone I, II

Bass Trombone

Timpani

Triangle

Cymbals

Tenor

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

Andante non troppo1

p mf

f

p p mp

p p f p
mp

p mf

mp mp

p pp p pp p p

p pp p pp p p

mf p

mp mf

Andante non troppo

mp mp mf f

f f mp f mp mf

p mf f

p

f mf mp f

3
4

34

3
4

3
4

34

3
4

34

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

34

3
4

3
4

34

34

34

34

34

3
4

34

34

3
4

VI.
On the Idle Hill of Summer

English Horn

in E

in E

damped

arco

arco

arco pizz. arco Div.

in A
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I,
Eng. Hn.

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (E)

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p mf mp

11

mf mp mf

f mp mf

f mp f mp

f mp f mp

p f mp f p mp mf

fp p mp f p ff

p

p

f p f p

p
fp f p

f p f ff p f p

p p mf mp f p mf

p mf mp f mf

IV
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I,
Eng. Hn.

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (E)

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Tri.

Cym.

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

1021

p

p f p

pp mp f p f p p

p mf f p

pp mp mf sf mf p

mf sf mf p

pp p

pp p

p

pp mf f p

10

p mf f p

pp mf f p

pp mf pp mf p

pp mf pp p

strong

strong

strong
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I,
Eng. Hn.

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (E)

Hn. III, IV (E)

Offst. Tpt. I, II

Offst. Tpt. III

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Tri.

Cym.

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f
p p

rall.1132

f p

f p

f
p

f
p

f ff f

f ff f

ff f fff p

ff f fff p

ff f fff p

ff

ff

f pp

f pp

f pp

f p

rall.11

f ff f p

f p

f p

f p

return to orchestra

3 3

3

3

return to orchestra3 3 3 3

return to orchestra
3 3 3 3
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I,
Eng. Hn.

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (E)

Hn. III, IV (E)

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Tri.

Cym.

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

ff
fff

p

a tempo

1239

fff p

ff fff p

ff fff p

ff fff
p

ff fff
p

ff fff f p

ff
fff f p

ff fff f p

ff fff f p

ff fff f p

ff fff p

f pp

f pp

ff fff mf

a tempo

12

ff fff mf

ff fff mf

ff fff mf

ff fff mf

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Piccolo

3 3

3

3

3 3

To Ob.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3

To Hn.
To E Hn.3 3

3

3 3 3

pizz.

3

3 3 3

pizz.

3

3

3 3

pizz.3 3

pizz.

pizz.
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Flute I, II

Flute III

Oboe I, II

Clarinet I, II in A

Bassoon I, II

Horn I, II (F)

Piano

Tenor

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

p sf

Molto Sostenuto rit. flowing1

p sf

p sf sf

p sf

mp p sf sf sf sf sf

p sf sf sf sf sf

sf p

sf sf sf sf

p sf sf sf sf sf

Molto Sostenuto rit. flowing

p sf sf sf sf sf

p sf p sf p sf p sf p sf

p sf p sf p sf p sf p sf p sf

f

48

4
8

4
8

4
8

48

4
8

48

4
8

48

4
8

4
8

48

4
8

48

48

48

4
8

VII.
White in the moon the long road lies

Flute

in F

arco non div. Div.

arco

arco non div.6 6 6

6

arco
3

3
6 6 6 6

pizz.

Oboe
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Pno.

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sf sf sf p pp

8

sf sf sf p pp

sf sf sf p pp

sf

sf sf

sf sf sf sf p

sf sf sf

sf sf sf

sf sf sf sf sf sf

sf sf sf p
sf sf sf

p sf p sf p sf p p sf p sf p sf

p sf p sf p sf p sf p p sf p sf p sf

f

in F

(non div.) Div. (non div.)

(non div.)

6 6 6

6 6 6

6 6 6

3

3
6 6 6

(pizz.)
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sf sf sf pp

16

sf sf sf pp

sf sf sf pp

sf

sf

sf

mp p sf

mp p

sf sf sf sf pp

sf sf sf sf pp

p sf p sf p sf p sf pp

p sf p sf p sf p sf pp

6

6 6 6

6
6 6 6
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sf

poco più mosso

1321

sf

sf

f

f

f

f mf
mp f

poco più mosso

13

mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

3 3 3

6 6 3
6

3 3 3

3

(pizz.)
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Fl. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

a tempo (flowing)rall. Tempo I, ma poco adagiorit. 14
26

p p pp

mf p p

p sf

mf
p sf p

a tempo (flowing)rall. Tempo I, ma poco adagiorit. 14

f f mf mf p p sf p

mf
p sf pp p

mf f f p sf pp p

mp f p

Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Cl. I, II

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p p p p
pp

34

pp

pp pp pp pp pp

p sf p sf pp ppp

p sf p sf pp ppp

p p p p p pp

p p p p p pp

pp p pp p pp p pp p mp p pp

pp p pp p pp p pp p mp p pp

pp

soft

soft

3

6
6 6 3 3

6

3
6

6 6

(pizz.)

soft

soft

6

3 3

6 6 6 6 6

6 6 6 6

6

3

arco
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Flute I, II

Flute III

Oboe I, II

Clarinet I, II in A

Bassoon I, II

Horn I, II (F)

Horn III, IV (F)

Trumpet I, II in Bb

Trumpet III in Bb

Trombone I, II

Bass Trombone

Timpani

Triangle

Cymbals

Piano

Tenor

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

f

Allegro1

f

f

f ff p f

f ff p f

f

f

f ff p sub. f ff

Allegro

f ff p sub. f ff

f ff p sub. f ff

f ff p sub. f ff

f ff ff ff

34

34

34

34

34

3
4

34

34

3
4

3
4

34

34

34

3
4

34

34

34

34

34

34

3
4

3
4

VIII.
Think no more, Lad, laugh, be jolly

to Picc.

energetic, with strength

energetic, with strength

energetic, with strength

energetic, with strength
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Hn. III, IV (F)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f ff

9

f

f mf f ff

f mf ff f ff

f f f mf

f f

f

f mf f

f
mf f

f

mf ff f

f f mf ff f

f f mf

Piccolo To Fl.
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf mp mf

1518

mf mf

f f

f

f

p

p

f mp

f p f p

f mp

f f mp f mp f mp f mp f mp f

f

without vibrato

5 5

pizz. arco

pizz. (pizz.) arco

pizz. arco

pizz.
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Hn. III, IV (F)

Tpt. I, II

Tpt. III

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f ff

a tempomolto rall.
1627

f ff

f ff

f ff fp ff

f ff fp ff

f fp ff

f

f ff

f ff

f
f ff

f f ff

p ff

f ff fp ff f mf f

a tempomolto rall. 16

f ff fp ff f f

f ff fp ff f mf

f ff fp ff f mf f

f f ff fp ff f

Flute To Picc.

arco
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Hn. III, IV (F)

Tpt. I, II

Tpt. III

Tbn. I, II

B. Tbn.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f

38

mf

p f
mf

mp f
mf

p f mf

mp f

mp mf mf

mp mf mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf mf f mf

mf mf f mf

mf mf f mf

mf mf f mf

f mf
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Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (F)

Hn. III, IV (F)

Timp.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f
p

44

f

f
p

f p p

f p p

f p p

f p p

f p

p

mp pp

f ff f p mf

ff f p mf

f ff f p mf

ff f p p mf

p p mf

Piccolo To Fl.

To Cl.
To Cl.

To Cl.
To Cl.

To Eb Hn.
To Hn.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.
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Flute I, II

Piccolo

Oboe I, II

Clarinet I, II in Bb

Bassoon I, II

Horn I, II (Eb)

Timpani

Triangle

Cymbals

Tenor

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

Andante sostenuto0

mp p

pp mp p

mp p

p p mp

p mp

p p mf mp

p p mp p

Andante sostenuto

p p p mp

p mp p p

mp p sub.

p p sub. p

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

c

IX
Into my Heart an Air that kills

(non div.)

Div.

in Bb

in Bb

in Eb
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Fl. I, II

Ob. I, II

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (Eb)

Tpt. I, II

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p mf

9

p mf

mp mf

mp

p mp

pp pp

p pp

mp

mf p sub. pp sempre

p mf p sub. pp sempre

p sub. pp

mp p pp sempre

mf

Fl. I, II

Fl. III

Cl. I, II

Bsn. I, II

Hn. I, II (Eb)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

16

p

pp p

p p

p

mp p sub. pp sempre

mp p sub.

mf mp p sub. pp sempre

mp p sub. pp sempre

p pp sempre

2
4 c

24 c

24 c

24 c

2
4 c

2
4 c

2
4 c

24 c

24 c

2
4 c

2
4 c

2
4 c

pizz.

To Hn.
To Eb Hn.

Div.

arco
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Horn I, II (F)

Tenor

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

Allegretto, ma con molto espressione
0

p mp mp

Allegretto, ma con molto espressione

p mp

p mp

p mp

p mp

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

5

f mp f

f mp
f

f mp f

f mp f

mp

Hn. I, II (F)

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

mf p f

10

f mp f

f mp f

f mp f

f mp f

f mf mp f

15
8

158

15
8

15
8

158

158

158

6
8

6
8

68

6
8

6
8

68

6
8

X.
The lads in their hundreds

Div.

in F
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Hn. I, II (F)

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f p p pp

1715

f p mf p

17

p mf p

f p mf p

f p mf p

f p p

Hn. I, II (F)

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p pp f

20

f

f

f

f

f

Hn. I, II (F)

Ten.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

rall.23

mf ff p ff

rall.

mf ff p ff

mf ff p ff

mf ff p ff

mf ff p ff

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8

6
8

12
8

15
8
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